Bus

Regional Rail Service RE41

Direction
Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Weiden (Oberpf)

3 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Weiden (Oberpf)

Go to website

Route schedule
Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Weiden (Oberpf)

Monday 07:32
Tuesday 07:32
Wednesday 07:32
Thursday 07:32
Friday 07:32
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

s el 4 Goldkronach Mark_[r'edw!tz Walds:

Schellits ) A
ATy - y
HolIfeld Bayreuth Mitterteich

4 ) —'/_‘\'/} WAL Fy
i ot N X o i
\ : \ %pmr!‘nersnnrr S 5" el
L Waischenfeld 1 Creufien - “Wetistadt Erbendarf] ~ /
dirschaid ) FRL P amKulm v S,
L g ! - Windischeschenbach
b\ ANMSE ;o !
& Ebermannstadt i :H” Pressath L3
y Pegnitz s T
i ‘-9. ! % Mepstadt
Farchheim’ 1 Grafemwohr *, an derf—aldnaah
e !nwrbach 3 7
Betzenstein  inder Oberpfalz i ';-'
Baiersdorf 5 . i rpfalz
r Grafenberg # 7 Vel ) f
r ! = ) Voh
Erlangen A ! 'd \
B g Eckental X Y bl
iy 2 B ¢
# ! Lauf ant LEI e o | :-"-l
1\- ; Sulzbach*Rosenberg Bfitimd
. ) \
Nur Amberg Nal;_l?urg
St;ﬂhb i Lo J = |
/ Altdart bei e,
i = Nirnberg Ty
'| '-'t'er‘delfce A ok {
5chu\aba'n \ Hirschwold Schwandorfes
¥ 4 |
Rr_dlniulrbd h | W “Neumarke . ; |
1 in der CII:P pfalz Truppenibungsplatz ) Bruck’
ROLII Allersberg ) Hohenfels
M L 5] OpenStreetMap opntrlbut&E‘E'

B Rea BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Weiden (Oberpf) — Nirnberg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Weiden (Oberpf)

Weiherhammer

Freihung

Vilseck

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Weiden (Oberpf) — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weiden (Oberpf)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

04:05

04:05

04:05

04:05

04:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43

08:43-18:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 20:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:56
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 20:56
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 20:56
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 20:56
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 20:56
Vilseck Sunday 20:56
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Weiden (Oberpf) Nurnberg Hbf — Weiden (Oberpf)
10 stops Monday 06:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 06:30
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 06:30
Hartmannshof

Friday 06:30
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 06:30
Vilseck Sunday 06:30
Freihung

Route info
Réthenbach Bahnhof. b. Kohlberg Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 10

Weiherhammer
Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

Weiden (Oberpf)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Thansuf}

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29

05:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 18:56-22:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:56-22:56
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 18:56-22:56
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 18:56-22:56
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 18:56-22:56
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 07:55-22:56
Vilseck Sunday 18:56-22:56
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Thansuf}

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43

07:43-17:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min

11:43

11:43

11:43

11:43

11:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Vilseck — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Vilseck

Freihung

ThansuR

Réthenbach Bahnhof. b. Kohlberg

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule

Vilseck — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vilseck
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:46

06:46

06:46

06:46

06:46

07:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 09:56-17:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:56-17:56
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 09:56-17:56
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 09:56-17:56
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 09:56-17:56
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 09:56-17:56
Vilseck Sunday 09:56-17:56
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Réthenbach Bahnhof. b. Kohlberg

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

04:26

04:26

04:26

04:26

04:26


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:53
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 06:53
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 06:53
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 06:53
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 06:53
Vilseck Sunday 06:53
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Weiden (Oberpf)

Weiherhammer

ThansufR

Freihung

Vilseck

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Etzelwang

Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

08:06-15:45

08:06-15:45

08:06-15:45

08:06-15:45

08:06-15:45

08:56-15:56

08:06-15:56


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Weiden (Oberpf) — Freihung

5 stops

Open route schedule

Weiden (Oberpf)

Weiherhammer

Réthenbach Bahnhof. b. Kohlberg

Thansuf}

Freihung

Route schedule
Weiden (Oberpf) — Freihung

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Weiden (Oberpf)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

13:32

13:32

13:32

13:32

13:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 10:56-21:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:56-21:56
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 10:56-21:56
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 10:56-21:56
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 10:56-21:56
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 10:56-21:56
Vilseck Sunday 10:56-21:56
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

12:43-13:43

12:43-13:43

12:43-13:43

12:43-13:43

12:43-13:43

11:43-13:43

11:43-13:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

20:37-21:37

20:37-21:37

20:37-21:37

20:37-21:37

20:37-21:37

20:37-21:37

20:37-21:37


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 16:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:56
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 16:56
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 16:56
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 16:56
Weiherhammer
Réthenbach Bahnhof. b. Kohlberg Saturday 16:36
Freihung Sunday 16:56
Vilseck

Route info
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 12
Etzelwang

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
Hartmannshof

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hartmannshof

Etzelwang

Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg)

Vilseck

Freihung

Weiherhammer

Weiden (Oberpf)

Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

09:43-19:43

09:43-19:43

09:43-19:43

09:43-19:43

09:43-19:43

09:43-19:43

09:43-19:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 04:52-05:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:52-05:57
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 04:52-05:57
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 04:52-05:57
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 04:52-05:57
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 06:05
Vilseck Sunday 06:05
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuirnberg Hbf Neustadt (Waldnaab) — Nuarnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 19:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:56
Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Wednesday 19:56
Altenstadt (Waldnaab)

Thursday 19:56
Weiden (Oberpf)

Friday 19:56
Weiherhammer
Freihung Saturday 19:56
Vilseck Sunday 19:56
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) )

Route info
Etzelwang Direction: Neustadt (Waldnaab)

Stops: 11

Hartmannshof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Weiden (Oberpf) Nurnberg Hbf — Weiden (Oberpf)
9 stops Monday 22:37
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:37
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 22:37
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 22:37
Hartmannshof

Friday 22:37
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 22:37
Vilseck Sunday 22:37
Freihung

Route info
Weiherhammer Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 9

Weiden (Oberpf)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Weiden (Oberpf) Nurnberg Hbf — Weiden (Oberpf)
9 stops Monday 23:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:45
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 23:45
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Thursday 23:45
Hartmannshof

Friday 23:45
Etzelwang
Neukirchen (b Sulzbach-Rosenberg) Saturday 23:45
Vilseck Sunday 23:45
Freihung

Route info
Weiherhammer Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 9

Weiden (Oberpf)
Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

RE41 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Weiden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE41-2507353703-2183973677

